DATA SHEET
1
Cubro 10/100/1000 Copper TAP
The Cubro 10/100/1000 Copper TAP allows the uninterrupted
passage of full duplex data over standard Category 5/6
copper network cable. Featuring auto negotiating between
10Mbps, 100Mbps and 1000Mbps, this TAP duplicates the
network signals, including any existing physical errors to the

In the case of power down the relays are closing and the
two link partner are connect to each other.
This is the reason for a little downtime. To avoid this,
Cubro offers a small UPS module to power the Taps
during the outage.
The UPS is an on line power supply. It is constantly
powering two TAPS. At the same time the battery in the
UPS is recharged. The battery inside the UPS is modern
Lithium FE battery. The battery model has the same size
as the tap so two taps and one battery module can be
installed in one 19” frame.
The external battery solution gives you more flexibility
if the battery need a change after some years, than an
internal.
Order details:
CBR.TAP-10/100/1000  10/100/1000 Tap single port, stand alone
CBR.TAP-10/100/1000-P1 10/100/1000 Tap single port, PoE pass through
CBR.TAP-10/100/1000-P2 10/100/1000 Tap single port, PoE pass through
    & power
CBR.TAP-10/100/1000-A 10/100/1000 Tap single port, PoE pass through
   & power advanced features
CBR.FLEX-T1000  10/100/1000 Tap single blade for 19“ 3U
CBR.TAP-UPS   UPS 12 V/DC for two Taps
CBR.RM19-3  19“ Rack mount Kit for 3 1/3 19“ units
TAP 10 / 100 / 1000
A    LINK   B A    MON.   B
CUBRO
Live Link
Monitoring
TAP 10 / 100 / 1000
A    LINK   B A    MON.   B
CUBRO
Live Link
Monitoring
The UPS can be powered via 12 V DC or 48 AC. The USB
port provide a extensive management interface. To config-
ure the USV to your needs and also manage the battery
live cycle.
DATA SHEET
3
For more information please check our website www.cubro.com
Product Type & Number Description
CBR.10/100/1000-B-R3 10/100/1000 TAP B Type, 1 Link, 1/3 19" rackmount housing
(rackmount kit not included)
CBR.PS-12 Power supply  AC/DC 240V AC-85V AC to 12V DC
CBR.RM19-3 Cubro 19" Rackmount Kit for 3x 1/3 19" units
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cubro 10/100 Copper TAP
DATA SHEET

influence link speed)
Number of Monitor Ports 2 separated for each direction
Storage Temperature -10°C to 75°C
Operating Temperature 0 to 55°C
Operating Humidity 80% maximum relative humidity
Physical Dimensions (W x D x H) 3 x 11,2 x 17 cm
1,8 x 4,4 x 6,7 in
Housing type Portable
Power Rating 5W
Power Supply 12 V DC
Weight 0,4kg
DATA SHEET
6
For more information please check our website www.cubro.com
Product Type & Number Description
CBR.TAP-10/100-R3 10/100 TAP, 1 Link, 1/3 19" rackmount housing (rackmount kit not
included)
CBR.PS-12 Power supply  AC/DC 240V AC-85V AC to 12V DC
CBR.RM19-3 Cubro 19" Rackmount Kit for 3x 1/3 19" units
ORDERING INFORMATION